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SEE WHAT REAL STEAL
WE FOUND $17,950

ohlllv decorated 2 bed.
us convertible den or

dles down pc)-mmt.

DONSKER

ANZA & DEL AMO BLVD,
FR 0-2555 — ANYTIME

$1500 DOWN
G.l, RESALE 5%4%
FIREPLACE

This lovely 3 bedroom home,
located west of Hawthorne,
near the Del Amo Financial
center, features hardwood
floors, double attached ga-
rage, service porch, separate
dining area, large fenced yard
and many other features,
Priced to sell today at $24,950.
For appointment to see, call,

NU-WAY REALTY
37,428 3202770

$695 DOWN
No Closing Costs
G.I. RESALE

Anyone can take over this G.I,
loan and get 3 bedrooms, at-
llch!d garage and large yard.

wait until its one
'18 ”5 full price. HUR!

RAYMAC REALTY
REALTOR-370-5791
Open ‘Til 9
4287 REDONDO BEACH BLVD
LAWNDALB

¢ ©

NO DOWN G.I.
$21,500

8 Bedroom, % bath home.
xmm in oven und range, w/w

etlnt and la)ﬂ covered
sing costs

anr osod patio.
only, to qualified buyer,

SANDS REALTY
FR 1-2461 .
I

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY

3 BEDROOMS

CORNER LOT

Has H/W floors, hm-ed yard,
Ideal for

&‘hoola Bvllt will G.I. du

HOMELAND Realty
325-7660

$1000 DOWN
3 BEDROOM
LOT 50x240

‘This lovely home is located in
!outh Torrance. It features:
h oors, service
mmh lnn "“hf room, fire-
ools and shop-
gln‘ Gro-! investment for . ho
ture, Sacrificing at $20,950.
Hurry, call,

NU WAY REALTY
3743423 3202770

$395 Down

8 Bedroom home. Fenced
;Ill‘d attached garage, owner
as purchased another proper-

y_and must sell fast.

Asking
ll'l 900. Hi- LI‘Q 75, ealty,

NO DOWN G.!.

" NO CLOSING COSTS

/

$101 A MONTH

Large 3 bedroom home in ex-
cellent condition H/W floors
eating area in kitchen, fenced
rear yard. Seller has agreed
to pay (lulnf costs and es-
orow fees the Realty,

HI LITE REALTY
DA 6-8710

CATALINA VIEW

and some lights. Tri-Level 4
Bdrm,, 3 bnlh plus lﬁxlz rum-
pus room. A prox.

18 mo. old. gllrcplnres luu
elec.

dishwasher, car pbt I n l &
drapes throughout. Low main-
tenance vard, $48,950, F/P.
$4,805 down.

BY OWNER, 833-9048

NO DOWN G.I
4 Bedrooms, 2 baths, built-ins,
w/w carpets, fireplace, forced

air heat. Price ene

Mabry, Realtor, 320 5

INCOME PROPERTY
luidonﬂal

BROCATO

— GUARANTEED SALE —

It your home does not sell wn.hln 30 days Brocato Realty

will buy your home from
RADE—

mlllo' 2 Mronm in top lo-

cati near South’ High. The
price s right (nr young con-
r even a ‘‘spec’” buyér,
0% down ;m ’hmdlc

4 & FAMILY
$31,500

Top location in Bouth H
district, 1% baths
fireplace. Its all
down will handle,

TIME

FR 8-9222

e o
5V4 G.l. LOAN

rooms, 1 bath with
aon) rumpus room has fire.
lue on cul de uc stroet.
das loan of $22,200. $153 per
mont taxes and insurance
lnoludad Submit yowr down
payment,

SANDS REALTY
FR 1-2461

$750 DOWN
3 Bdrm. - 2 Bath
Built-Ins

This lovely home is located
near Carson High School, Fea-
tures double garage, hard-
wood floors, separate stall
shower, disposal, natural wood
cabinets, sprinkler system,
covered patio and large fenced
;IrﬂA Priced to sell today at
23,600. For appointment to
see, call,

NU-WAY REALTY

374-3423 320-2770
333 W. CARSON

® BY OWNER e
Lovely 3 Bdrm, 2 bath. Cor-
ner lot. F/yd. $27,500. Dayl
?14-188'! or eves. 376-526

3538 PEN SAT./SUN. 1 'I‘O 5

‘W. 228th P, Torrance

Roland

etﬁg

WHY NOT

Exchange

R-3 60'X360' LOT

2 Bdrm. lrouse. $26,950. Priced
belnv Mkt. value, Lomita,
Owner DA 9.

INCOME PROPERTY

Residential 100

Kot
Keally

Duplexs, Triplexs,
fours, fives, efc.
(on up the scale.)

We have them in
all areas, condi-
tions, and price

ranges.

Remember a prop-
erty iso c r;
property, but a
good buy is an in-

A ‘good buyer is
an analyist and
the best analyst
requires a special-
ist ... We are
specialishs.

"Where the action is"

Kent
Really

(INCOME DIVISION})
SP 6-1624 OR 0-1692

FOR SALE BY OWNER

als,
maitic laundr Y space

kitchen, Partly Purmgln-d
$82,000, 324 314\ after 5 pm

d all day Sat
Bun.

BY OWNER—5 UNITS

4 Stucco singles & older 2

Bdrm, frame house Income

$4.020 BExcel, rental area_ %
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
PO AW, 71 s w—————— matic. Sparkling two-tone red an matic. Overhauled transmission a automatic, new tires. Ebony black, steering, b Brand new T
== white. Stock #197. engine. License #HXX 250, red interior, License #HZB 736, transmision. License #lUJ 490. -—=_-——"'""
REAL ESTATE Wanted 116 — s $ s =
A A A A A AN s -
$ CASH § 799 799 1099 1299
For Your Equity \
TERMINAL Realty "
TE 0-0510 —
—_ ._..._.
$ CASH — $ CASH e =
For Real Estate Equities - =
0 nlels_’rzmstl&: sellers.
® Rentals '
APARTMENTS ol We Are Not the Largest But We Do Try Harder to Please! w
Furnished 120 e wge 6 9 ugw p
AL AR AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAS E— e — ]
DRLOXE 8 B, et — ~5tir & Pacific  “OPEN SUNDAYS”  {Oth & Pacific P
drapes, built-ins, washing fa: - ’—-—
g ok N P 6 Low
* g . valon,
1017 LAKME Ave. Extra Ige. 2 TE 3 787 a'lﬂ me.a
bdrm. Children OK. til
incl. Weekly or Monthly, P ”
o=
LARGE 1 bedroom spertment, i %
g m—
_Call 83060 or 3Th-4%44. — h‘ “ lh “ h
i RM. A ( Excellent loca- 1 ! l l ‘ l ‘d
b R, AP, Tt 2 TR 111111119 801111111 J JUHIANTh. =
ape b= g FURNISHED or WANTED TO RENT 150 FURNITURE
Av i HOUSES Fumnished 124 HOUSES Unfumilhod 116
_ton. C m 834- 581, il APARTMENIS Unfumished Apts. 123/ _°°"C i o ot e g .5 PSR o £ A s cnd Applionces ‘“
~————=|  Unfurnished 122 Newly  dee.inside|7 BDRM. Late model house|GROUND fioor unfurnished e AR
EDROOM h¢ Large yd. 3 BDRM, Newly dec, i N w apartment wanted by lady
1 \’:’alm pd 1244 W . & out. Garage, 1:“623"{‘; SABIO an‘}uroll Tov‘r F’l;ng oid nl‘)u pensioner in Torrance or Lo-
_Young. Bid.6! ¥ W W R gt A ‘ on 'ﬁfr‘f:wmf'rﬂmt DA 6ee7n.| §'% 10 am. rnnllnt:!-m. Phone 326-7422 eve-
$656 with uth. § drapes, built-ins, Garage Va BDRM _ rear house, partly| 1 BDRM, DUPLEX “$i5 MO, -
Wit 53 W Feiok| niate, Wit & diyee t . " gum Aol 1 Wikinion, | ol B st it 30 v | @ M L Cdine
| 8, - $65 eekel
Barm. Chilaren| 1 child ok, Within 1 blk. ele- V”‘age —_——
0 hl 95, FREE utilities, 1 Bdrm.
ok 33280, whe Utitides “in-|  MUEALY LU 1.0, Cail sv."llxplex Valking distance 10/ROOMS, Fumnished 130 For Sale FURNITURE SALE
€] A
NEWLY decorated 3_Bedroom | appotnement P ©F A ts T 46461 or 830-5876. ROOM, Tn e bame. Pei, eut [STAMPS & COINS  "151)  © " Vi e Nw
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000 FEN W Bpac 3 Tooms 80, TH 4-3574. ' R $145 gmd en Denni ..n d.y. X and
Toie 5 * Water & trash paid | il 201 H.
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